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Intentions in Q2 2021 (surveyed in May 2021)

Intentions to travel Top destinations
Before InQ1l
Corona 2021
DO,2. D0,
Q1 2021:24% Q1 2021: 13%
FR  Bf Corona: 15% BE Bf Corona: 10%
9% 13% ® No intention to travel
in coming 24 months
11% @ ‘ ) 9%
. . W q12021:8% Q1 2021: 5%
H Intentions to travel in ES
Bf Corona: 11% Bf Corona: 4%

coming 24 months

E 0
N Intention to travel in @ = 5%

. « A9
coming 12 months = Q12021:4%
GR Bf Corona: 3%

82%  73%

76% of all Belgians have the intention to go on a holiday 18% of the travelers have the
in the coming 12 months, without having it booked yet intention to go to France
Month of trip Activities
21%, ., 23% quﬁ 63% R 44%
16% 15% Q1 2021: 66% Q1 2021: 44%

22021 3% 7% % 8% Bf Corona: 61% Bf Corona: 41%
81 2021 0% 1% 1% 12 s Visiting a city Visiting a beach

BfC
RS
&a &c\ %@5‘ Q V@\ \é\e ) Qg‘;\ @‘(’é o@ @é @e} Qo\“ 43% &'l' 31%
SO N & @& F ﬁ Q1 2021: 44% Q1 2021: 36%

2 D AG g 2
R (,)Q/Q& $ eOA 2 Oo° Bf Corona: 38% Bf Corona: 32%
23% of the paxes are intented to be in September Nature activities Visiting a'
° P ” cultural site
Type of trip Transport
. 17%
Air Package ‘16%0
23%
» a0z 202000 PN | 40% 37%
Other Package ' g"/r? Q () () Q1 2021: 42% Q1 2021: 36%
e BF Corona: 36% BF Corona: 45%
1% = Q1 2021 Car Flight

Cruise i 4%

0
opecTi - m s m >
O=@N o1 2021:8% Q1 2021: 4%

0, . O, N4 A 4 o,
Don't know yet ' %330/? Bf Corona: 5% i Bf Corona: 5%
10% Bus Train

17% of the paxes are intented to be an air package 40% of the paxes are intented to be via car
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